Lorain County Auditor
Craig Snodgrass, CPA, CGFM

Report generated: Tue Jan 02 2018
Parcel Number: 0625004114019
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Parcels
Parcel Number 0625004114019
Owner KILFOYLE WILLIAM E
. 1004 GARFORD AVE ELYRIA,
Location Address OH 44035
. . 46488 HUGH ROAD OBERLIN,
Tax Bill Mailed To OH 44074
Property Description
Tax District 33 - ELYRIA CITY/ELYRIA CSD
Values
Market Land Value
Market Building Value
Market Total Value
Market CAUV
Market Abatement

Assessed Land Value
Assessed Building Value
Assessed Total Value
Assessed CAUV
Assessed Abatement

Land Use
Neighborhood

Acres

School District

Instrument Number
Delinquent Real Estate

$41,690.00
$125,940.00
$167,630.00
$0.00

$0.00
$14,590.00
$44,080.00
$58,670.00
$0.00

$0.00

510
80100 - EASTERN HTS

0

ELYRIA CSD

No

These 2016 values have been certified by the State of Ohio.




Taxes

Gross Full Year Tax $5,861.26 Special Assessment $306.00

State Credit $1,713.72 Delinquent Special $0.00
Assessment

Subtotal $4,147.54 Unpaid Taxes $0.00

Non-Business Credit $374.24 Total Taxes Owed $3,620.46

Owner Occupancy Credit $93.56 Total Taxes Paid $1,565.47

Homestead Credit $548.80 Special Assessments N

Net Tax $3,130.94

Your 2016 taxes were certified on January 6, 2017. The full year tax includes all unpaid taxes and special assessments. Tax
amounts may be verified through the Lorain County Treasurer’s Office at (440) 329-5787. Mortgage Companies and Title
Representatives must request tax information via USPS during tax collection periods.

Sales
Sale Date Sale Amount Conveyance Grantor Grantee Number of Parcels
KILFOYLE
12/27/2016 $0.00 2016094866 MARCELLA KILFOYLE WILLIAM 1
KILFOYLE
7/13/2012 $0.00 2012092295 MARCELLA KILFOYLE WILLIAM 1
KILFOYLE
7/13/2012 $0.00 2012092296 KILFOYLE WILLIAM MARCELLA 1
KILFOYLE
2/4/2008 $0.00 2008090449 MARCELLA M & ;E&ESEEEA 1
WILLIAM E
KILFOYLE
1/8/2008 $0.00 2008090095 ﬁlkESEEEA MARCELLA M & 1
WILLIAM E
Residential
Parcel Number 0625004114019 Half Bath 1
Year Built 1950 Fireplace Yes
Finished Sqft 2,300 Basement No
Total Rooms 6 Crawl Space Yes
Bedrooms 2 Slab Yes
Full Bath 2 Central AC Yes

Photo

0625004114019



http://loraincountyauditor.com/bha_static/lorain_prs/photos/asrimg/2012/20111123%201039.jpg
http://loraincountyauditor.com/bha_static/lorain_prs/photos/asrimg/converted/video/P0000167/P0083288.jpg
http://loraincountyauditor.com/bha_static/lorain_prs/sketches/cama/2016/566405.JPG

Conveyance
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http://loraincountyauditor.com/gis/services/images/?parcel_number=0625004114019&image_id=4241606
http://loraincountyauditor.com/gis/services/images/?parcel_number=0625004114019&image_id=1577562

