# Lorain County Auditor Craig Snodgrass, CPA, CGFM

Report generated: Tue Jan 02 2018







### **Parcels**

Parcel Number	0625004114019	Land Use	510	
Owner	KILFOYLE WILLIAM E	Neighborhood	80100 - EASTERN HTS	
Location Address	1004 GARFORD AVE ELYRIA, OH 44035	Acres	0	
Tax Bill Mailed To	46488 HUGH ROAD OBERLIN, OH 44074	School District	ELYRIA CSD	
Property Description		Instrument Number		
Tax District	33 - ELYRIA CITY/ELYRIA CSD	Delinquent Real Estate	No	
Values				
Market Land Value		\$41,690.00		
Market Building Value		\$125,940.00		
Market Total Value		\$167,630.00		
Market CAUV		\$0.00		
Market Abatement		\$0.00		
Assessed Land Value		\$14,590.00		
Assessed Building Value		\$44,080.00		
Assessed Total Value		\$58,670.00		
Assessed CAUV		\$0.00		
Assessed Abatement		\$0.00		
These 2016 volves have been contified by the State of Ohio				

These 2016 values have been certified by the State of Ohio.

#### **Taxes**

Gross Full Year Tax	\$5,861.26	Special Assessment	\$306.00
State Credit	\$1,713.72	Delinquent Special Assessment	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$ 4,147.54	Unpaid Taxes	\$0.00
Non-Business Credit	\$374.24	Total Taxes Owed	\$3,620.46
Owner Occupancy Credit	\$93.56	Total Taxes Paid	\$1,565.47
Homestead Credit	\$548.80	Special Assessments	Ν
Net Tax	\$3,130.94		

Your 2016 taxes were certified on January 6, 2017. The full year tax includes all unpaid taxes and special assessments. Tax amounts may be verified through the Lorain County Treasurer's Office at (440) 329-5787. Mortgage Companies and Title Representatives must request tax information via USPS during tax collection periods.

### **Sales**

Sale Date	Sale Amount	Conveyance	Grantor	Grantee	Number of Parcels
12/27/2016	\$0.00	2016094866	KILFOYLE MARCELLA	KILFOYLE WILLIAM	1
7/13/2012	\$0.00	2012092295	KILFOYLE MARCELLA	KILFOYLE WILLIAM	1
7/13/2012	\$0.00	2012092296	KILFOYLE WILLIAM	KILFOYLE MARCELLA	1
2/4/2008	\$0.00	2008090449	KILFOYLE MARCELLA M & WILLIAM E	KILFOYLE MARCELLA	1
1/8/2008	\$0.00	2008090095	KILFOYLE MARCELLA	KILFOYLE MARCELLA M & WILLIAM E	1

#### Residential

Parcel Number	0625004114019	Half Bath	1
Year Built	1950	Fireplace	Yes
Finished Sqft	2,300	Basement	No
Total Rooms	6	Crawl Space	Yes
Bedrooms	2	Slab	Yes
Full Bath	2	Central AC	Yes

#### Photo



### Sketch



## Conveyance

